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2. Responsibility to Supply Chain :  
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3. Environmental Friendly and Safe Operation:  

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

5. Nurture Sustainability Attitudes Towards Organization: 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



10

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

10



11

  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



12

 
 

   

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
    

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 
 



13

   

 

 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 

    
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

    
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

    
 

 
 

 
 

 

    
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 

 

    
 
 
 

 

    
 

 



14

   

 

 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

  
 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

    
 
 

 
 

 

 

  
 

 



15

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

75

4

2

2 1
4

43
1

6
3 1

2
5

3



16

 

$$
18

19

22
33

32

32

25

31

21
34

37

39
38
41

42

16



17

 

 

 
 

 



18

49%

5% 4%

27%

16%

120,000

90,000

60,000

30,000

0

1,400,000

1,200,000

1,000,000

800,000

600,000

400,000

200,000
0

61,292
77,266

2558            2559            2560

89,387

1,323,8731,119,966 1,494,094

2

1

0

-1

-2

2,000

1,000

0

(1.61)

1.8

(1.0)

2558            2559            2560
(1,437)1,118 (758)

2,500,000

2,000,000

1,500,000

1,000,000

500,000

0

2557 2558 25592558 2559 2560

1,524,000

2,371,745
2,623,746

2558 25592558 2559

80%

12%
81% 9%

10%

81%
9% 8%

11%

2560

 
 



19

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 



20

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 



21

No. 568

LicenseL ns
16666:55::1 :505050

Juulll 22 244244
2000111515555115150155155

50066 00505166 5566:: 0066 0
22422uu 24444Ju 24

0 52 50002 155555555

6: 000::5:
ll 22J l 2J 444u 4uuJJJ

2 1112

55
4J l

0-2207-4590 E-Mail: auditcommittee@sritranggroup.com

E-Mail: corporatesecretary@sritranggroup.com

E-Mail: ir@sritranggroup.com

 
  

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



22

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



23

 
 
 
 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

  
 



24

 

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

98.73
97.80 96.75

98.83

96.12
90.80

100

74.71

92.20 93.99



25

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



26

34%

1%

32%

4%

42%

23%

3%
5%

22%

1% 0.04% 0.14% 0.41% 0.30%

25%

75%

23%

77%

?
?

?

?

 
 

5.50%

 
 
 

76%

47%

3%

39%

1%



27

 

 
 
 

Quality
Excellent

Good

Bad

Control

KPI



28

 

 

 



29

 
AD

MF

TE

OJT

 

 

 

127 

42 

194 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

=  38.51



30

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

  

1

2



31

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

5.57 

175.77

 

 

 

 



32

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 



33

 

 

 

 

93.62%

80%
70%

60%

50%

 
 

 
 
 

LINE



34

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 



35

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 



36

 
 



3737

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 



38

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

2558



39

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

2559 2559

2559 2559

2559 2559



40

 

 

ON
OF

LPG

87%

9%4%

 



41

 
 

 

 

 

 

700 

600 

500 

400 

300 

200 

100 

0

(ppm)

2557

35.8 130 118.21 3.0 
8.0 

14.0 
40 28.11 

62 

30.35 

507.55 

151.66 

400

300

200

100

0

(< 320 mg/m3)

131.61

71.6

134.3

50.0



42

 
 

 

252.73 39.86 4.97374.72 31.77 48.65375.05 22.38 9.10

2558
98

2%
2560

98
2%

2559
89

11%

 



43

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 



44

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 



45

GRI Content Index

 

 

Disclosure Standards  
Reference Source

Remarks



46

Disclosure Standards  
Reference Source

Remarks

GRI Content Index

GOVERNANCE

Category : Economic



47

Disclosure Standards  
Reference Source

Remarks

Category : Environment

Category : Social



48

Disclosure Standards  
Reference Source

Remarks






